
GRAB & GO BREAKFAST
AVAILABLE DAILY 6AM - 8AM

WHOLE FRUIT

FRESHLY BAKED PASTRIES

ASSORTED CEREAL & MILK

OATMEAL CUP
Five Berries, Apple Walnut or Coconut Almond

HALF PAPAYA & LIME WEDGE

YOGURT
With Anahola Granola and Berries

MIXED FRUIT OR PINEAPPLE BOWL 

CLIFF BAR

BREAKFAST
$3.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$7.00

$7.00

$9.00

$3.00

$6.00

$5.00

$3.00

$3.00

$4.00

HOUSE COFFEE

HOT TEA

CANNED JUICES

MILK

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

DRINKS

KO'A KEA HOTEL & RESORT

040522


