1

GRAB & GO BREAKFAST

AVAILABLE DAILY 6AM - 8AM

BREAKFAST

WHOLE FRUIT	\$3.00
FRESHLY BAKED PASTRIES	\$4.50
ASSORTED CEREAL & MILK	\$4.50
OATMEAL CUP Five Berries, Apple Walnut or Coconut Almond	\$4.50
HALF PAPAYA & LIME WEDGE	\$7.00
YOGURT With Anahola Granola and Berries	\$7.00
MIXED FRUIT OR PINEAPPLE BOWL	\$9.00
CLIFF BAR	\$3.00
CLIFF BAR	\$3.00
CLIFF BAR DRINKS	\$3.00
	\$3.00 \$6.00
DRINKS	
DRINKS HOUSE COFFEE	\$6.00
DRINKS HOUSE COFFEE HOT TEA	\$6.00 \$5.00